Web Design Service Quote

Quote # WDQ-001
Date 2024-06-18
Valid Until 2024-07-18

Prepared For

Client Name John Doe

Company Acme Industries
Email john.doe@acme.com
Phone +1 555 1200 500

Service Details

Description Quantity Unit Price
Website Design & Layout 1
Responsive Development 1
Content Integration 5
Basic SEO 1
Subtotal
Tax (8%)
Total

Terms & Conditions

50% upfront payment required to start the project.
Balance due upon project completion.

Quote valid for 30 days.

Revisions limited to 2 rounds.

Client Signature & Date

Authorized Representative

Notes: Thank you for considering us for your web design needs.

$1,200
$800
$100

$250

Total

$1,200
$800
$500

$250

$2,750
$220

$2,970
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