

Web Design Service Quote

Quote #	WDQ-001
Date	2024-06-18
Valid Until	2024-07-18

Prepared For

Client Name	John Doe
Company	Acme Industries
Email	john.doe@acme.com
Phone	+1 555 1200 500

Service Details

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Website Design & Layout	1	\$1,200	\$1,200
Responsive Development	1	\$800	\$800
Content Integration	5	\$100	\$500
Basic SEO	1	\$250	\$250

Subtotal	\$2,750
Tax (8%)	\$220
Total	\$2,970

Terms & Conditions

- 50% upfront payment required to start the project.
- Balance due upon project completion.
- Quote valid for 30 days.
- Revisions limited to 2 rounds.

Client Signature & Date

Authorized Representative

Notes: Thank you for considering us for your web design needs.

